2002 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)

P01000109766 DOCUMENT

1. Entity Name

PROFESSIONAL THERAPEUTIC SYSTEMS INC.

FILED Aug 01, 2002 8:00 am Secretary of State 08-01-2002 90163 012 ***150.00

| _ |
|----|
| • |
| 0 |
| |
| |
| _ |
| ĊΊ |
| ~ |
| |
| œ |
| - |
| |
| |
| |
| _ |
| - |
| - |
| |

| | | | <i>V</i> | | | |
|--|--|--------------------------------|--|---------------------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------|
| Principal Plac 7591 SOUTH I WEST PALM E | | Mailing Address C/ | O Lopez Acc | - | 1 | |
| 2. Principal P | lace of Business | 3. Mailing Address | | | | |
| | | 4047 Okeechobee Blvd. | | - | | |
| Suite, Apt. | #, etc. | Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite 125 | | DO NOT WRITI | E IN THIS SPACE | |
| City & State | e | City & State | | 4. FEI Number | Ap | plied For |
| 7:- | | West Palm B | each Fl | 65-1152689 | | t Applicable |
| Zip . | Country | Zip 33409 | USA | 5. Certificate of Status Desired | □ \$8.75 Add Fee Require | |
| <u> </u> | 6. Name and Address of Curren | t Registered Agent | | 7Name and Address of New Re | gistered Agent | |
| MADTIMET | Z, CLARISSA | | Name | | | |
| | ITH DIXIE HWY | | Street Addres | s (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) | | |
| | LM BEACH FL 33405 | | | | | |
| | | | City | | FL Zip Cod | e |
| 9. This corpo | signature, tybed or printed name of registered agentation is eligible to satisfy its Intangrole equirement and elects to do so. | te FILE NOW After September 15 | issa Martin E: Registered Agent signature requirements III FEE IS \$550.00 3, 2002 Fee will be \$7 ble to Department of \$ | 50.00 10. Election Campaign Fina | | 0 May Be |
| 11. | OFFICERS AND | | 12. | ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFI | CERS AND DIRECTOR | S IN 11 |
| TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP | PD MARTINEZ, CLARISSA 7591 SOUTH DIXIE HWY WEST PALM BEACH FL 33405 | ☐ Delete | TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP | ADDITIONAL/OFFINANCES TO OFFIN | ☐ Change | Addition |
| TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP | | ☐ Delete | TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP | | ☐ Change | Addition |
| TITLENAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP | and the state of t | 🗀 Delete | NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP | | .—□ Change | Addition |
| TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP | | ☐ Delete | TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP | | ☐ Change | ☐ Addition |
| TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP | | □ Delcte | TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP | | Change | ☐ Addition |
| TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS | | ☐ Delete | TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS | | Change | Addition |

Interest certary that the information supplied with this tilling does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i). Florida Statutes, I further certify that the information indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 11 or Block 12 if changed, or on an attachment with an address, with all other like empowered.

(561) (561)

SIGNATURE:

QUINEClarissa Martinez, Pres. 7/29/02 689-3210

Attochment # P0/000/09766
123289
PROFESSIONAL THERAPEUTIC SYSTEMS, INC.

7591 South Dixie Hwy * West Palm Beach, Fl. 33405 Telephone: 561-689-3210

July 29, 2002

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Tallahassee, Florida 32302-1500

Re: 2002 Uniform Business Report (UBR)

Dear Madam:

Pursuant to our telephone conversation of this morning, I have completed the attached form received today, and stop payment on our original check.

We sincerely do not understand how our original report was lost in transit to your office.

Once again, we sincerely appreciate the opportunity to renew our corporation status.

Sincerely,

President